
Solihull Dog Training Club 
SCHEDULE OF 2 CLASS A CLASSES 

Capped Open Obedience Show 
 

Saturday 27th January 2024 
(Held under Kennel Club Rules & Regulations G and licensed by the Kennel Club Limited)  

 

Birmingham and Solihull Rugby Club 
Forshaw Heath Lane, Portway, Nr Birmingham, B94 5LH 

Show Opens at 8.00am - Judging Commences: 9.00am 
Show will close half an hour after all judging has been completed. 

 

This is a morning only show held outside.  
The organisers expect the venue to be clear  

by about 1.00pm. 
 

Guarantors to the Kennel Club 
The officers and committee members of the society holding the licence are deemed responsible for organising and conducting the show safely and 

in accordance with the rules and regulations of The Kennel Club and agree to abide by and adopt any decision of the Board or any authority to 
whom the Board may delegate its powers subject to the conditions of Regulation G40.  In doing so those appointed as officers and committee 

members accept that they are jointly responsible for the organisation of the show and that this is a binding undertaking. 

 

RUNNING ORDERS 
 

There is a full running order in each class. 
It’s your responsibility to make sure you are ready at the ringside  

when you are called to work. 
 
 

ANY ENTRY QUERIES CONTACT REBECCA COLEMAN 
Telephone: 07734 711880. Email: rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com  

 
SHOW SECRETARY: Mrs Jen Wyatt, 93 Alcester Road, Hollywood, Birmingham, B47 5NR Tel. 

07729 047149 (no calls after 8pm please) 
 

Chief Steward : Tony Wyatt 
 

NO REFRESHEMENTS AVAILABLE AT THE SHOW. PLEASE BRING YOUR OWN. 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:rebecca.coleman2@ntlworld.com


CLASS 1 – CLASS A JUDGE: SUE FLIGHT ENTRIES: 45 
RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER  

1 36 MALARIDGE MOON GLOW ROSEMARY SCHOLEY 

2 10 ACERHEARTS PRECIOUS GRACE ELIZABETH BREARS 

3 33 PASABASIDE JIGGY JAKE MICHAEL PITT 

4 19 TILLYCHANCE GENERAL HAIG WILLIAM FERGUSON 

5 24 SERENPURSUT TOMATO OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

6 39 ELMLEAS ANZAC RED DUST SANDRA STREDWICK 

7 7 SIXELA SOLSTICE JILL BERRY 

8 21 BIRKCROSS GEM WILLIAM FORREST 

9 16 CARANDMAR ORANGE AERO IRENE CULLUM 

10 28 MAISNME BLACK MAGIC VERONICA HILL 

11 6 DELTAMADOG ARBENNIG JAYNIE BERRY 

12 12 SARKAM MAGICAL DREAM PAM CLAYTON 

13 45 DELTAMADOG MERWYN DOG JEN WYATT 

14 15 DODGIN FAIREY FIREFLY DAWN COX 

15 30 TOUCH OF SUMMER GOLD(AZ4) SUE HOWELL 

16 3 JEZZADDY ITS A COMIC STEVE & PHILOMENA BARNES 

17 2 TIGRYS TREACLE TART AT MALARIDGE JANET ALDRIDGE 

18 18 CORNEROAK GOLDEN NYX ANNETTE DOWD 

19 42 TOUCH OF  ULTRA VIOLET MICHELLE VERRILL 

20 14 CORNEROAK GOLDEN NUGGET SUE COTTON 

21 4 PEBBLES MERLIE GIRL THELWYN BATEMAN 

22 22 DODGIN THE BULLET STEVE FRAZER 

23 8 BIRKCROSS MORNING STAR ISABEL BRADLEY 

24 35 RAKEEBA PRIMROSE SANDRA SAUNDERS 

25 13 VAMP SAGE PHILIPPA COLLEDGE 

26 5 JANJELLY STRIKE A LIGHT SUE BEAN 

27 34 RAVENS TRIPLE TWIRL ROBERT PUGH 

28 23 PELOPONNESUS SPARTA OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

29 38 STAVERTON WESLEY SARAH SQUIRES 

30 46 DUCHESS OLLMHOR JEN WYATT 

31 17 SARKAM YOU GOTTAHAVEFAITH LYNNE DARBY 

32 27 LUCY MY BRILLIANT DIAMOND FIONA HENDERSON 

33 40 AURORA OF CALANHAF NERYS THOMAS 

34 37 TIVALAKE SURE THING NOV. EX. JACQUELINE SHORE 

35 43 ARRODARE GOOD AND TRUE MALCOLM WEBSTER 

36 25 STILLMOOR FIRE COMET OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

37 32 PASABASIDE BUSY  IZZY WIZZY DIANE PITT 

38 29 MAISNME MAGIC MOMENT VERONICA HILL 

39 1 MALARIDGE DARK SIDE OF MOON JANET ALDRIDGE 

40 31 IZZY MACC HELEN MACCALLUM 

41 20 TIGRYS NO APOLOGIES HELEN FISHLOCK 

42 11 TAMBUZI HIGH IMPACT ANNE CARPENTER 

43 26 NYNVANA A KIND OF MAGIC LYNNE GRIFFIN 

44 41 JOEVANESS LOCKDOWN LOLIPOP SUSIE THOMSON 

45 44 FALKENWALD CINDER AMANDA WINBORNE 



CLASS 2 – CLASS A JUDGE: LOUISE WILLIAMS ENTRIES: 45 
RO RING NO DOG'S NAME OWNER 

1 37 TIVALAKE SURE THING NOV. EX. JACQUELINE SHORE 

2 13 VAMP SAGE PHILIPPA COLLEDGE 

3 20 TIGRYS NO APOLOGIES HELEN FISHLOCK 

4 27 LUCY MY BRILLIANT DIAMOND FIONA HENDERSON 

5 5 JANJELLY STRIKE A LIGHT SUE BEAN 

6 1 MALARIDGE DARK SIDE OF MOON JANET ALDRIDGE 

7 42 TOUCH OF  ULTRA VIOLET MICHELLE VERRILL 

8 11 TAMBUZI HIGH IMPACT ANNE CARPENTER 

9 35 RAKEEBA PRIMROSE SANDRA SAUNDERS 

10 26 NYNVANA A KIND OF MAGIC LYNNE GRIFFIN 

11 38 STAVERTON WESLEY SARAH SQUIRES 

12 25 STILLMOOR FIRE COMET OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

13 34 RAVENS TRIPLE TWIRL ROBERT PUGH 

14 17 SARKAM YOU GOTTAHAVEFAITH LYNNE DARBY 

15 43 ARRODARE GOOD AND TRUE MALCOLM WEBSTER 

16 44 FALKENWALD CINDER AMANDA WINBORNE 

17 29 MAISNME MAGIC MOMENT VERONICA HILL 

18 40 AURORA OF CALANHAF NERYS THOMAS 

19 31 IZZY MACC HELEN MACCALLUM 

20 33 PASABASIDE JIGGY JAKE MICHAEL PITT 

21 24 SERENPURSUT TOMATO OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

22 41 JOEVANESS LOCKDOWN LOLIPOP SUSIE THOMSON 

23 46 DUCHESS OLLMHOR JEN WYATT 

24 39 ELMLEAS ANZAC RED DUST SANDRA STREDWICK 

25 15 DODGIN FAIREY FIREFLY DAWN COX 

26 28 MAISNME BLACK MAGIC VERONICA HILL 

27 6 DELTAMADOG ARBENNIG JAYNIE BERRY 

28 19 TILLYCHANCE GENERAL HAIG WILLIAM FERGUSON 

29 2 TIGRYS TREACLE TART AT MALARIDGE JANET ALDRIDGE 

30 9 GAWSBURY GUIDING STAR ISABEL BRADLEY 

31 10 ACERHEARTS PRECIOUS GRACE ELIZABETH BREARS 

32 21 BIRKCROSS GEM WILLIAM FORREST 

33 18 CORNEROAK GOLDEN NYX ANNETTE DOWD 

34 3 JEZZADDY ITS A COMIC STEVE & PHILOMENA BARNES 

35 14 CORNEROAK GOLDEN NUGGET SUE COTTON 

36 12 SARKAM MAGICAL DREAM PAM CLAYTON 

37 22 DODGIN THE BULLET STEVE FRAZER 

38 7 SIXELA SOLSTICE JILL BERRY 

39 36 MALARIDGE MOON GLOW ROSEMARY SCHOLEY 

40 45 DELTAMADOG MERWYN DOG JEN WYATT 

41 23 PELOPONNESUS SPARTA OF RETHYMNI JOE GAME 

42 8 BIRKCROSS MORNING STAR ISABEL BRADLEY 

43 16 CARANDMAR ORANGE AERO IRENE CULLUM 

44 4 PEBBLES MERLIE GIRL THELWYN BATEMAN 

45 30 TOUCH OF SUMMER GOLD(AZ4) SUE HOWELL 



 


